
Zalai Tavasz Kupa V 2016.03.13. 9:40
Részidős eredmények Versenynap 2  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Kat Idő

A  (9) 1.9 km  0 m   10 ep
1(39) 2(31) 3(32) 4(34) 5(63) 6(33) 7(35) 8(36) 9(40) 10(65) C

1 Hargitai Barnabás Attila F12C 15:55 0:59 1:38 3:24 5:34 6:42 7:45 10:23 11:52 15:05 15:47 15:55
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 0:59 0:39 1:46 2:10 1:08 1:03 2:38 1:29 3:13 0:42 0:08

2 Csiszár Gyopár N12C 17:11 1:06 1:48 3:41 5:52 6:58 8:05 10:25 12:19 16:16 17:00 17:11
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:06 0:42 1:53 2:11 1:06 1:07 2:20 1:54 3:57 0:44 0:11

3 Sarkadi Borbála N12C 19:18 2:39 3:27 5:44 7:58 8:59 10:06 12:32 14:22 18:23 19:10 19:18
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:39 0:48 2:17 2:14 1:01 1:07 2:26 1:50 4:01 0:47 0:08

4 Ár János Dániel F12C 24:12 1:18 2:41 5:41 9:38 10:56 12:25 15:43 18:14 22:54 24:02 24:12
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:18 1:23 3:00 3:57 1:18 1:29 3:18 2:31 4:40 1:08 0:10

5 Tőke Fruzsina N12C 30:28 0:48 1:55 9:10 13:25 14:32 15:46 21:12 23:03 29:47 30:20 30:28 12:23
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:48 1:07 7:15 4:15 1:07 1:14 5:26 1:51 6:44 0:33 0:08 *63

6 Tarsoly Tas Töhötöm F12C 32:34 1:58 6:35 10:06 14:27 17:26 20:15 24:05 27:19 31:29 32:24 32:34
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 1:58 4:37 3:31 4:21 2:59 2:49 3:50 3:14 4:10 0:55 0:10

7 Mézes Botond Cseg ő F12C 34:06 1:02 1:46 3:46 16:37 18:51 20:41 25:22 27:57 33:00 33:52 34:06
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 1:02 0:44 2:00 12:51 2:14 1:50 4:41 2:35 5:03 0:52 0:14

8 Schmal Kitti N12C 35:11 2:17 5:51 13:04 17:27 18:36 19:46 25:18 27:07 33:46 34:56 35:11
ZST Zselic Tájékozódási Futó és Sz 2:17 3:34 7:13 4:23 1:09 1:10 5:32 1:49 6:39 1:10 0:15

9 Török Anna N12C 37:23 0:50 5:36 10:23 20:29 22:15 23:44 30:14 32:56 36:27 37:13 37:23
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:50 4:46 4:47 10:06 1:46 1:29 6:30 2:42 3:31 0:46 0:10

B  (5) 2.3 km  0 m   12 ep
1(40) 2(37) 3(58) 4(36) 5(35) 6(33) 7(63) 8(34) 9(32) 10(31) 11(51) 12(65) C

1 Vékony Andor Nyílt 21:44 1:39 2:09 4:38 5:28 7:12 9:59 11:07 12:24 15:05 17:53 19:48 21:31 21:44
ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 1:39 0:30 2:29 0:50 1:44 2:47 1:08 1:17 2:41 2:48 1:55 1:43 0:13

2 Gömbös Gyula F65 24:46 1:09 1:31 3:17 4:02 5:28 11:12 15:08 16:14 18:41 21:10 22:51 24:36 24:46
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:09 0:22 1:46 0:45 1:26 5:44 3:56 1:06 2:27 2:29 1:41 1:45 0:10

9:04 10:10 12:42
*34 *63 *34

3 Machalek Rebeka Nyílt 28:41 1:52 2:30 5:37 6:45 8:52 12:27 13:44 15:23 18:53 22:41 26:05 28:29 28:41
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:52 0:38 3:07 1:08 2:07 3:35 1:17 1:39 3:30 3:48 3:24 2:24 0:12

4 Pavlovics György dr. F65 35:41 2:37 3:23 7:28 9:05 12:01 16:51 18:47 20:53 25:11 29:41 32:34 35:24 35:41
ZST Zselic Tájékozódási Futó és Sz 2:37 0:46 4:05 1:37 2:56 4:50 1:56 2:06 4:18 4:30 2:53 2:50 0:17

Péteri Bence Nyílt hiba 1:46 2:27 6:54 8:05 12:45 ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- 48:53
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:46 0:41 4:27 1:11 4:40 36:08

C  (18) 3.0 km  0 m   15 ep
1(41) 2(61) 3(59) 4(33) 5(63) 6(34) 7(32) 8(54) 9(47) 10(49) 11(48) 12(42) 13(43)

15(65) C

1 Sarkadi Lehel F14B 24:34 1:02 3:16 7:12 8:50 9:39 10:31 12:09 14:33 18:01 18:49 19:18 20:11 21:21
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:02 2:14 3:56 1:38 0:49 0:52 1:38 2:24 3:28 0:48 0:29 0:53 1:10

24:27 24:34
0:45 0:07

2 Kishanti Petra N14B 27:27 1:07 3:10 7:52 9:48 10:38 11:37 13:54 16:39 20:48 21:42 22:13 23:09 24:22
ZST Zselic Tájékozódási Futó és Sz 1:07 2:03 4:42 1:56 0:50 0:59 2:17 2:45 4:09 0:54 0:31 0:56 1:13

27:21 27:27 13:21
0:41 0:06 *64

3 Molnár Levente F14B 29:12 1:05 3:30 8:16 9:55 10:49 11:47 13:57 16:50 20:33 22:29 22:55 24:01 25:30
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:05 2:25 4:46 1:39 0:54 0:58 2:10 2:53 3:43 1:56 0:26 1:06 1:29

29:04 29:12
0:42 0:08

4 Takács Bálint F14B 29:59 1:01 3:28 7:45 9:42 10:35 11:38 13:53 17:03 21:17 22:24 23:00 24:09 25:30
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:01 2:27 4:17 1:57 0:53 1:03 2:15 3:10 4:14 1:07 0:36 1:09 1:21

29:51 29:59
0:54 0:08

5 Pásti Fanni N16B 30:19 0:58 4:00 8:34 10:59 11:56 12:56 15:16 18:15 22:24 23:22 24:00 25:03 26:24
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 0:58 3:02 4:34 2:25 0:57 1:00 2:20 2:59 4:09 0:58 0:38 1:03 1:21

30:11 30:19
0:58 0:08

6 Molnár Botond F14B 30:37 1:03 3:37 9:11 10:59 11:54 12:49 15:02 18:01 22:01 23:10 23:37 24:35 25:49
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:03 2:34 5:34 1:48 0:55 0:55 2:13 2:59 4:00 1:09 0:27 0:58 1:14

30:30 30:37
0:55 0:07

7 Vékony Janka N14B 31:06 1:21 3:36 8:47 10:40 11:43 12:39 15:37 18:42 22:46 23:53 24:27 25:28 26:52
ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 1:21 2:15 5:11 1:53 1:03 0:56 2:58 3:05 4:04 1:07 0:34 1:01 1:24

30:56 31:06
0:53 0:10

8 Szandi Bence F14B 32:10 1:20 4:05 9:14 11:16 12:24 13:27 15:50 18:41 22:29 23:27 24:00 25:04 27:44
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:20 2:45 5:09 2:02 1:08 1:03 2:23 2:51 3:48 0:58 0:33 1:04 2:40

32:02 32:10
0:54 0:08

9 Fájer Sára Rebeka N16B 33:59 1:22 5:13 9:11 11:09 12:08 13:53 16:03 19:35 24:10 25:15 25:47 26:54 29:22
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:22 3:51 3:58 1:58 0:59 1:45 2:10 3:32 4:35 1:05 0:32 1:07 2:28

33:49 33:59
0:59 0:10

10 Alpár Domonkos Márton F14B 34:53 1:12 3:55 8:09 10:06 11:13 12:14 14:29 17:24 26:42 27:38 28:12 29:13 31:01
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:12 2:43 4:14 1:57 1:07 1:01 2:15 2:55 9:18 0:56 0:34 1:01 1:48

34:45 34:53 24:06
0:48 0:08 *46

11 Rövid Boglárka N16B 34:54 1:48 4:41 9:33 11:17 12:12 13:36 17:29 20:43 25:11 26:41 27:19 28:19 29:58
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:48 2:53 4:52 1:44 0:55 1:24 3:53 3:14 4:28 1:30 0:38 1:00 1:39

34:45 34:54 24:51
1:04 0:09 *56

12 Lorenz Pál F14B 36:12 2:18 5:33 8:39 10:49 11:47 12:58 15:58 19:27 25:54 26:56 27:36 29:09 31:38
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 2:18 3:15 3:06 2:10 0:58 1:11 3:00 3:29 6:27 1:02 0:40 1:33 2:29

36:02 36:12
0:52 0:10

13 Tarsoly Panka N14B 36:39 1:42 5:07 10:08 12:06 13:22 14:42 17:37 21:36 27:01 28:14 28:52 30:18 32:33
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 1:42 3:25 5:01 1:58 1:16 1:20 2:55 3:59 5:25 1:13 0:38 1:26 2:15

36:29 36:39
0:58 0:10



Zalai Tavasz Kupa V 2016.03.13. 9:40
Részidős eredmények Versenynap 2  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Kat Idő

C  (18) 3.0 km  0 m   15 ep (folyt.)

1(41) 2(61) 3(59) 4(33) 5(63) 6(34) 7(32) 8(54) 9(47) 10(49) 11(48) 12(42) 13(43)
15(65) C

14 Dely László F14B 38:15 1:59 6:18 10:31 12:16 13:07 13:55 19:28 22:35 27:08 28:31 29:04 30:07 33:06
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:59 4:19 4:13 1:45 0:51 0:48 5:33 3:07 4:33 1:23 0:33 1:03 2:59

38:07 38:15
1:18 0:08

15 Mázsa Zsófia Margaréta N14B 39:29 1:24 6:01 11:25 14:52 16:00 17:20 20:00 23:43 29:05 30:23 31:04 32:12 33:37
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:24 4:37 5:24 3:27 1:08 1:20 2:40 3:43 5:22 1:18 0:41 1:08 1:25

39:19 39:29
2:29 0:10

16 Marosi Ákos F14B 41:46 3:16 8:49 12:48 15:03 16:12 17:19 20:04 23:46 31:23 33:32 34:07 35:19 37:14
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 3:16 5:33 3:59 2:15 1:09 1:07 2:45 3:42 7:37 2:09 0:35 1:12 1:55

41:37 41:46
1:05 0:09

17 Jacsev Fülöp F14B 48:08 11:18 14:43 17:55 20:37 21:34 22:50 27:33 32:19 37:40 38:59 39:42 40:44 42:57
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 11:18 3:25 3:12 2:42 0:57 1:16 4:43 4:46 5:21 1:19 0:43 1:02 2:13

47:57 48:08
1:01 0:11

18 Merse László F14B 53:26 1:59 10:33 16:23 18:52 19:56 21:09 24:15 29:42 37:50 39:40 40:39 42:55 45:08
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 1:59 8:34 5:50 2:29 1:04 1:13 3:06 5:27 8:08 1:50 0:59 2:16 2:13

53:17 53:26
1:33 0:09

D  (9) 4.4 km  0 m   20 ep
1(41) 2(52) 3(61) 4(60) 5(64) 6(33) 7(34) 8(59) 9(62) 10(57) 11(44) 12(43) 13(50)

15(49) 16(56) 17(54) 18(45) 19(46) 20(65) C

1 Fekete Sámuel F16B 31:51 1:01 1:57 3:10 3:47 7:16 7:51 8:37 9:51 11:23 14:01 17:34 17:55 18:45
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:01 0:56 1:13 0:37 3:29 0:35 0:46 1:14 1:32 2:38 3:33 0:21 0:50

20:46 21:37 24:16 25:36 28:40 31:43 31:51
1:24 0:51 2:39 1:20 3:04 3:03 0:08

2 Csiszár Barnabás F16B 33:07 0:48 1:40 2:51 3:26 6:32 7:11 7:57 9:28 11:07 13:59 18:35 19:09 19:57
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:48 0:52 1:11 0:35 3:06 0:39 0:46 1:31 1:39 2:52 4:36 0:34 0:48

22:01 23:22 25:48 27:13 30:15 33:00 33:07 16:27
1:20 1:21 2:26 1:25 3:02 2:45 0:07 *56

3 Alpár Dénes F18B 34:48 1:00 3:27 4:43 5:22 9:20 9:55 10:40 12:10 13:38 16:34 20:00 20:28 21:21
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:00 2:27 1:16 0:39 3:58 0:35 0:45 1:30 1:28 2:56 3:26 0:28 0:53

23:25 24:30 26:50 28:10 31:24 34:40 34:48
1:27 1:05 2:20 1:20 3:14 3:16 0:08

4 Takács Ticián F16B 34:53 1:10 2:53 4:08 4:56 8:26 9:06 9:59 11:31 13:06 16:02 19:32 20:14 20:59
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:10 1:43 1:15 0:48 3:30 0:40 0:53 1:32 1:35 2:56 3:30 0:42 0:45

23:16 24:11 26:40 28:23 31:33 34:45 34:53
1:31 0:55 2:29 1:43 3:10 3:12 0:08

5 Fülöp Dávid F18B 40:54 1:19 3:18 4:38 5:21 9:08 9:53 10:47 12:54 14:42 18:05 22:32 23:13 24:11
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:19 1:59 1:20 0:43 3:47 0:45 0:54 2:07 1:48 3:23 4:27 0:41 0:58

27:04 28:12 30:54 32:35 36:54 40:45 40:54
1:52 1:08 2:42 1:41 4:19 3:51 0:09

6 Góczán Pál F16B 41:38 1:10 3:50 5:07 5:43 9:43 10:24 11:14 13:04 14:43 18:12 22:25 22:58 23:55
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:10 2:40 1:17 0:36 4:00 0:41 0:50 1:50 1:39 3:29 4:13 0:33 0:57

26:12 27:21 30:29 32:14 36:02 41:31 41:38 38:19
1:30 1:09 3:08 1:45 3:48 5:29 0:07 *56

7 Varga Marcell Máté F16B 45:33 1:11 2:53 4:27 5:13 10:38 11:27 12:27 14:31 16:33 20:26 25:40 26:12 27:17
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 1:11 1:42 1:34 0:46 5:25 0:49 1:00 2:04 2:02 3:53 5:14 0:32 1:05

30:35 32:07 35:32 37:34 41:58 45:24 45:33
1:47 1:32 3:25 2:02 4:24 3:26 0:09

8 Solti Péter F18B 48:11 1:09 2:48 4:16 5:01 10:22 11:10 12:24 14:54 17:13 21:05 26:42 27:16 28:16
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:09 1:39 1:28 0:45 5:21 0:48 1:14 2:30 2:19 3:52 5:37 0:34 1:00

31:12 32:35 36:03 38:37 43:42 48:01 48:11
2:04 1:23 3:28 2:34 5:05 4:19 0:10

9 Cseszka Bence F16B 51:27 1:48 4:10 5:52 6:46 12:19 13:15 14:23 16:40 18:48 23:07 28:28 28:57 30:16
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:48 2:22 1:42 0:54 5:33 0:56 1:08 2:17 2:08 4:19 5:21 0:29 1:19

33:51 35:28 39:28 41:39 46:13 51:16 51:27
2:35 1:37 4:00 2:11 4:34 5:03 0:11

E  (15) 3.8 km  0 m   20 ep
1(31) 2(57) 3(56) 4(47) 5(43) 6(42) 7(48) 8(44) 9(37) 10(58) 11(61) 12(59) 13(33)

15(34) 16(53) 17(54) 18(39) 19(41) 20(65) C

1 Szandi Péter F45 29:05 0:49 1:10 3:42 3:57 5:36 6:33 7:31 8:32 10:30 12:04 12:58 15:44 17:23
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 0:49 0:21 2:32 0:15 1:39 0:57 0:58 1:01 1:58 1:34 0:54 2:46 1:39

19:22 22:47 24:49 26:29 27:30 28:55 29:05
1:07 3:25 2:02 1:40 1:01 1:25 0:10

2 Mézes Tibor Sólyom F35 29:59 0:47 1:22 3:40 3:53 5:31 6:24 7:13 8:15 10:15 11:46 13:08 17:21 18:43
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 0:47 0:35 2:18 0:13 1:38 0:53 0:49 1:02 2:00 1:31 1:22 4:13 1:22

20:46 24:04 25:49 27:25 28:24 29:50 29:59
0:45 3:18 1:45 1:36 0:59 1:26 0:09

3 Sziva László F35 30:01 0:46 1:16 3:44 3:58 5:23 6:18 7:16 8:22 10:18 11:49 12:48 17:15 18:53
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:46 0:30 2:28 0:14 1:25 0:55 0:58 1:06 1:56 1:31 0:59 4:27 1:38

20:39 24:06 26:02 27:38 28:32 29:53 30:01
0:55 3:27 1:56 1:36 0:54 1:21 0:08

4 Császár Éva N21B 30:41 0:46 1:13 3:46 4:14 5:54 6:52 7:52 8:59 10:54 12:23 13:22 17:29 19:03
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 0:46 0:27 2:33 0:28 1:40 0:58 1:00 1:07 1:55 1:29 0:59 4:07 1:34

20:47 24:18 26:18 27:54 28:57 30:31 30:41
0:54 3:31 2:00 1:36 1:03 1:34 0:10

5 Ács Gábor F45 31:15 0:57 1:24 4:38 4:50 6:23 7:17 8:19 9:28 11:31 13:12 14:16 16:55 18:33
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 0:57 0:27 3:14 0:12 1:33 0:54 1:02 1:09 2:03 1:41 1:04 2:39 1:38

20:31 24:11 26:18 28:14 29:25 31:06 31:15
1:08 3:40 2:07 1:56 1:11 1:41 0:09



Zalai Tavasz Kupa V 2016.03.13. 9:40
Részidős eredmények Versenynap 2  MT2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

Hely Név Kat Idő

E  (15) 3.8 km  0 m   20 ep (folyt.)

1(31) 2(57) 3(56) 4(47) 5(43) 6(42) 7(48) 8(44) 9(37) 10(58) 11(61) 12(59) 13(33)
15(34) 16(53) 17(54) 18(39) 19(41) 20(65) C

6 Kővári Barnabás F35 32:04 1:34 2:00 4:28 4:44 6:19 7:13 8:24 9:32 11:37 13:24 14:18 18:27 20:12
ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 1:34 0:26 2:28 0:16 1:35 0:54 1:11 1:08 2:05 1:47 0:54 4:09 1:45

21:49 25:20 27:24 29:15 30:31 31:54 32:04
0:46 3:31 2:04 1:51 1:16 1:23 0:10

7 Tarsoly Róbert F45 32:30 1:01 1:29 4:15 4:29 6:09 7:15 8:17 9:30 11:43 13:54 14:58 18:27 20:11
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 1:01 0:28 2:46 0:14 1:40 1:06 1:02 1:13 2:13 2:11 1:04 3:29 1:44

22:05 25:30 27:37 29:29 30:36 32:20 32:30
1:01 3:25 2:07 1:52 1:07 1:44 0:10

8 Cseszka László F35 33:47 0:54 1:21 4:08 4:22 5:55 6:46 7:48 8:51 11:03 12:30 13:25 17:43 19:28
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 0:54 0:27 2:47 0:14 1:33 0:51 1:02 1:03 2:12 1:27 0:55 4:18 1:45

21:47 26:53 28:49 30:36 32:06 33:37 33:47
1:02 5:06 1:56 1:47 1:30 1:31 0:10

9 Kürti István F45 34:50 1:54 2:20 5:35 5:50 7:35 8:29 9:33 10:41 12:50 14:36 15:28 20:21 22:03
PVM Pécsi Vörös Meteor SK 1:54 0:26 3:15 0:15 1:45 0:54 1:04 1:08 2:09 1:46 0:52 4:53 1:42

24:09 27:47 29:56 31:44 32:48 34:40 34:50
0:55 3:38 2:09 1:48 1:04 1:52 0:10

10 Hende András F35 35:16 1:09 1:36 4:39 4:56 6:49 7:56 9:01 10:06 12:18 14:07 15:02 19:29 21:20
JSS Községi Sportkör Jánosháza 1:09 0:27 3:03 0:17 1:53 1:07 1:05 1:05 2:12 1:49 0:55 4:27 1:51

23:23 27:21 29:53 31:53 33:06 35:04 35:16
1:07 3:58 2:32 2:00 1:13 1:58 0:12

11 Kiss Johanna Eperke N21B 36:14 1:04 1:48 5:09 5:26 7:19 8:29 9:29 10:43 13:07 14:52 15:55 20:17 22:09
SZT Szombathelyi Haladás VSE 1:04 0:44 3:21 0:17 1:53 1:10 1:00 1:14 2:24 1:45 1:03 4:22 1:52

24:31 28:35 30:58 33:04 34:24 36:04 36:14
1:15 4:04 2:23 2:06 1:20 1:40 0:10

12 Takács János F45 42:06 1:03 2:00 5:10 5:29 7:24 8:33 9:59 11:16 13:43 16:05 17:25 22:25 24:11
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 1:03 0:57 3:10 0:19 1:55 1:09 1:26 1:17 2:27 2:22 1:20 5:00 1:46

26:39 32:01 34:30 38:18 39:57 41:54 42:06
1:15 5:22 2:29 3:48 1:39 1:57 0:12

13 Schmal Róbert F35 43:02 1:24 1:57 5:23 5:41 7:31 8:34 10:17 12:31 15:14 17:14 18:24 23:10 25:35
ZST Zselic Tájékozódási Futó és Sz 1:24 0:33 3:26 0:18 1:50 1:03 1:43 2:14 2:43 2:00 1:10 4:46 2:25

28:13 33:45 36:27 38:58 40:43 42:51 43:02
1:22 5:32 2:42 2:31 1:45 2:08 0:11

14 Sánta Csenge N21B 61:29 1:06 2:10 7:14 7:35 11:21 13:07 15:00 17:20 20:53 23:43 25:20 32:32 35:34
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 1:06 1:04 5:04 0:21 3:46 1:46 1:53 2:20 3:33 2:50 1:37 7:12 3:02

39:23 46:20 51:00 54:39 57:30 61:17 61:29 10:32
1:59 6:57 4:40 3:39 2:51 3:47 0:12 *44

Fekete Gábor F45 hiba 1:10 1:50 6:24 7:06 9:20 11:18 13:35 15:53 ----- ----- ----- ----- -----
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:10 0:40 4:34 0:42 2:14 1:58 2:17 2:18

----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----

F  (15) 3.6 km  0 m   18 ep
1(60) 2(64) 3(32) 4(35) 5(59) 6(34) 7(63) 8(33) 9(41) 10(56) 11(49) 12(43) 13(50)

15(44) 16(37) 17(40) 18(65) C

1 Galambos Erika N35 33:06 3:24 7:03 7:38 10:13 11:38 13:00 13:59 14:56 20:15 24:10 25:13 26:40 27:29
ZST Zselic Tájékozódási Futó és Sz 3:24 3:39 0:35 2:35 1:25 1:22 0:59 0:57 5:19 3:55 1:03 1:27 0:49

29:31 31:50 32:20 32:56 33:06
1:13 2:19 0:30 0:36 0:10

2 Bódi Doroti N18B 35:11 3:08 6:53 7:28 9:30 10:57 12:53 13:57 14:56 20:46 25:32 26:38 28:20 29:12
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 3:08 3:45 0:35 2:02 1:27 1:56 1:04 0:59 5:50 4:46 1:06 1:42 0:52

31:25 33:35 34:25 35:01 35:11
1:24 2:10 0:50 0:36 0:10

3 Porgányiné Henrich Piroska N35 35:16 4:09 8:03 8:37 11:15 12:38 13:57 14:56 15:54 22:07 26:21 27:19 28:42 29:41
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 4:09 3:54 0:34 2:38 1:23 1:19 0:59 0:58 6:13 4:14 0:58 1:23 0:59

31:39 34:01 34:28 35:06 35:16
1:13 2:22 0:27 0:38 0:10

4 Simon Cintia N18B 35:22 4:00 7:42 8:18 10:25 11:52 13:52 14:57 15:56 21:25 25:36 26:58 28:28 29:22
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 4:00 3:42 0:36 2:07 1:27 2:00 1:05 0:59 5:29 4:11 1:22 1:30 0:54

31:50 34:02 34:30 35:12 35:22
1:28 2:12 0:28 0:42 0:10

5 Schmal Kinga N35 36:56 5:10 9:24 10:01 12:08 13:33 15:09 16:15 17:29 22:55 27:17 28:32 30:00 30:58
ZST Zselic Tájékozódási Futó és Sz 5:10 4:14 0:37 2:07 1:25 1:36 1:06 1:14 5:26 4:22 1:15 1:28 0:58

33:09 35:30 35:58 36:47 36:56
1:19 2:21 0:28 0:49 0:09

6 Koleszár Katalin N35 38:31 5:44 9:35 10:11 12:55 14:23 16:12 17:13 18:14 24:51 28:52 29:56 31:26 32:22
SMA Soproni M űegyetemi Atlétikai é 5:44 3:51 0:36 2:44 1:28 1:49 1:01 1:01 6:37 4:01 1:04 1:30 0:56

34:37 37:02 37:30 38:19 38:31
1:23 2:25 0:28 0:49 0:12

7 Vékonyné Árva Katalin N35 40:06 3:31 8:56 9:34 12:39 14:20 16:13 17:14 18:18 25:06 29:33 30:43 32:33 33:43
ARA Alba Regia Atlétikai Klub 3:31 5:25 0:38 3:05 1:41 1:53 1:01 1:04 6:48 4:27 1:10 1:50 1:10

36:13 38:47 39:18 39:55 40:06 8:12
1:28 2:34 0:31 0:37 0:11 *32

8 Darics Nikolett N18B 40:19 4:09 8:24 9:01 12:01 13:36 15:42 16:57 17:59 23:53 29:36 30:56 32:34 33:31
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 4:09 4:15 0:37 3:00 1:35 2:06 1:15 1:02 5:54 5:43 1:20 1:38 0:57

36:16 38:44 39:15 40:09 40:19
1:42 2:28 0:31 0:54 0:10

9 Barát Imola N35 40:43 4:23 12:08 12:44 15:48 17:18 19:12 20:11 21:18 26:40 30:57 32:06 33:30 34:25
ZST Zselic Tájékozódási Futó és Sz 4:23 7:45 0:36 3:04 1:30 1:54 0:59 1:07 5:22 4:17 1:09 1:24 0:55

36:40 39:15 39:54 40:33 40:43
1:29 2:35 0:39 0:39 0:10

10 Gerzsényi Ágnes N35 43:57 5:24 9:52 10:33 13:03 14:31 16:42 18:02 19:03 26:11 31:24 33:00 34:43 36:20
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 5:24 4:28 0:41 2:30 1:28 2:11 1:20 1:01 7:08 5:13 1:36 1:43 1:37

39:35 42:18 42:46 43:43 43:57
1:33 2:43 0:28 0:57 0:14

11 Takács Zsófia N18B 46:02 3:49 8:09 8:45 11:04 12:36 15:04 16:28 17:36 24:34 31:33 33:11 35:15 36:26
SKS Sárvári Kinizsi Sportegyesület 3:49 4:20 0:36 2:19 1:32 2:28 1:24 1:08 6:58 6:59 1:38 2:04 1:11

39:35 43:50 44:30 45:30 46:02
1:42 4:15 0:40 1:00 0:32
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Hely Név Kat Idő

F  (15) 3.6 km  0 m   18 ep (folyt.)

1(60) 2(64) 3(32) 4(35) 5(59) 6(34) 7(63) 8(33) 9(41) 10(56) 11(49) 12(43) 13(50)
15(44) 16(37) 17(40) 18(65) C

12 Szabó Emese N35 46:23 5:03 9:48 10:26 12:39 14:15 16:16 17:30 18:32 25:35 32:39 33:57 37:02 38:16
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 5:03 4:45 0:38 2:13 1:36 2:01 1:14 1:02 7:03 7:04 1:18 3:05 1:14

40:34 44:51 45:25 46:13 46:23
1:30 4:17 0:34 0:48 0:10

13 Kozma Blanka N18B 47:14 4:01 10:24 11:04 13:32 15:23 17:46 18:47 20:01 26:59 33:19 35:07 37:04 38:23
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 4:01 6:23 0:40 2:28 1:51 2:23 1:01 1:14 6:58 6:20 1:48 1:57 1:19

41:23 45:25 46:01 47:04 47:14
2:01 4:02 0:36 1:03 0:10

14 Szatmáry Judit N35 49:24 4:30 10:00 10:46 14:32 16:29 18:29 20:26 21:44 30:33 36:35 38:09 40:04 41:20
CBD Ceglédi Bem Vasutas 4:30 5:30 0:46 3:46 1:57 2:00 1:57 1:18 8:49 6:02 1:34 1:55 1:16

44:19 47:48 48:20 49:08 49:24
1:56 3:29 0:32 0:48 0:16

Dóka Éva N35 hiba 6:14 11:25 12:24 14:42 16:18 18:04 19:19 20:27 26:32 31:27 33:43 36:14 -----
GOC Göcsej Környezetvéd ő, Tájékozó 6:14 5:11 0:59 2:18 1:36 1:46 1:15 1:08 6:05 4:55 2:16 2:31

38:45 41:11 42:07 42:50 43:02
1:28 2:26 0:56 0:43 0:12

G  (6) 4.9 km  0 m   21 ep
1(55) 2(53) 3(33) 4(59) 5(61) 6(52) 7(38) 8(62) 9(60) 10(40) 11(42) 12(49) 13(47)

15(43) 16(48) 17(46) 18(45) 19(54) 20(39) 21(65) C

1 Gyulai Tamás F21B 33:25 1:54 2:45 4:52 6:25 9:28 10:46 11:45 12:31 14:14 17:26 19:59 21:21 22:11
MSE Megalódusz Sportegylet 1:54 0:51 2:07 1:33 3:03 1:18 0:59 0:46 1:43 3:12 2:33 1:22 0:50

23:32 24:25 26:39 29:08 30:16 31:41 33:17 33:25
0:21 0:53 2:14 2:29 1:08 1:25 1:36 0:08

2 Kiss Kornél F21B 33:53 1:50 2:39 4:56 6:18 9:15 10:28 11:27 12:18 13:55 17:14 19:55 21:34 22:23
ZTC Zalaegerszegi Tájékozódási Fut 1:50 0:49 2:17 1:22 2:57 1:13 0:59 0:51 1:37 3:19 2:41 1:39 0:49

23:50 24:42 27:01 29:38 30:54 32:19 33:45 33:53 21:01
0:22 0:52 2:19 2:37 1:16 1:25 1:26 0:08 *48

3 Kiss Gábor F21B 36:22 2:01 2:50 4:57 6:45 10:42 12:03 13:09 14:05 15:43 19:14 21:56 23:18 24:08
KAL Kalocsai Sport Egyesület 2:01 0:49 2:07 1:48 3:57 1:21 1:06 0:56 1:38 3:31 2:42 1:22 0:50

25:32 26:32 28:48 31:30 32:48 34:34 36:14 36:22
0:20 1:00 2:16 2:42 1:18 1:46 1:40 0:08

4 Mitró Zoltán F21B 39:39 1:54 2:48 5:09 6:51 10:20 11:51 13:01 14:07 16:10 20:27 23:26 25:00 25:56
